
Start End Delivery Difference Start End Delivery Difference

Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.

0.01 1.99 0.03 0.03 0.01 1.99 0.03 0.03

2 4.99 0.04 0.04 2 4.99 0.04 0.04

5 9.99 0.07 0.07 5 9.99 0.07 0.07

10 49.99 0.1 0.1 10 49.99 0.1 0.1

50 79.99 0.12 0.12 50 79.99 0.12 0.12

80 99.99 0.15 0.15 80 99.99 0.15 0.15

100 112.99 0.17 0.17 100 112.99 0.17 0.17

113 129.99 0.2 0.2 113 129.99 0.2 0.2

130 159.99 0.25 0.25 130 159.99 0.25 0.25

160 199.99 0.3 0.3 160 199.99 0.3 0.3

200 229.99 0.35 0.35 200 229.99 0.35 0.35

230 266.99 0.4 0.4 230 266.99 0.4 0.4

267 329.99 0.5 0.5 267 329.99 0.5 0.5

330 399.99 0.6 0.6 330 399.99 0.6 0.6

400 465.99 0.7 0.7 400 465.99 0.7 0.7

466 529.99 0.8 0.8 466 529.99 0.8 0.8

530 599.99 0.9 0.9 530 599.99 0.9 0.9

600 999.99 1.5 1.5 600 999.99 1.5 1.5

1,000 1,999.99 3 3 1,000 1,999.99 3 3

2,000 99,999 0.15% 0.15% 2,000 99,999 0.15% 0.15%

Start End Delivery Difference

Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.

0.01 1.99 0.03 0.03

2 4.99 0.04 0.04

5 9.99 0.07 0.07

10 49.99 0.1 0.1

50 79.99 0.12 0.12

80 99.99 0.15 0.15

100 112.99 0.17 0.17

113 129.99 0.2 0.2

130 159.99 0.25 0.25

160 199.99 0.3 0.3

200 229.99 0.35 0.35

230 266.99 0.4 0.4

267 329.99 0.5 0.5

330 399.99 0.6 0.6

400 465.99 0.7 0.7

466 529.99 0.8 0.8

530 599.99 0.9 0.9

600 999.99 1.5 1.5

1,000 1,999.99 3 3

2,000 99,999 0.15% 0.15%

Additional Charges charged by CDC / NCCPL / FBR

1 CDC annual charges Rs. 600/-

2 CDC custody charges As per actual

3 Shares transfer charges As per actual

Note: The prescribed minimum range is

from 3 paisa per share or 0.15% of the

transaction value, whichever is higher, up to

2.50% of the transaction value in the

mentioned commission rates as per PSX

circular No. PSX/N-1258 minimum &

maximum commission slab dated October 09, 

2019.

Commission

(One sided commission on buying trades and 

weekly commission)

Future / DFC market

Share price Commission

(Weekly commission rates)

Future / DFC market

Share price Commission

(Delivery Two Sided Commission – Intraday 

one sided diff commission)

Ready market

Share price

COMMISSION RATES

SPINZEREQUITIES
(PRIVATE) LIMITED



4 Account closing charges Rs. 1,200 and Capital Gain Tax clearance

5 NCCPL annual charges Rs.600/-

6 CGT collection charges As per actual

7 FED/CVT/WHT will be charged as per Govt. schedule

8 Statutory & regulatory duties of SECP, PSX, NCCPL & CDC (laga & charges etc.) as per actual.



EQUITIES


